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Thailand am dmuavaa
5 Branch
g ] ’ wavhinf 413-6-01529-1
§ WU dszanduius 2.ua. (Wuouilswna) Account No.
g aud.lsTndNAUS 32.uA. A1aInaW a.diay Yuil 30/09/2563  @nadu  THB
g a.MuavATE Date Currency
: dnadiasvuasaie Wy 0.00
) vuavaia 43000 [Loa'}]ul;i:ni: S -
Tinsend :::‘:rued Ir?he::st P:yable .
245,7%
Auf/idau/d 51AS fnadun wLLAmdA aaudu/WIndu tanANRAD fn wien
Date ___Code Descriptions Cheque No. _____Withdrawal/Deposit Balance ) Bja‘rﬁ_ ldle
B/F HamLANT 0.00
02/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,300.00 15,300.00 108682 931003
03/09/2563 BPDWT Relations Nong 15,300.00 0.00 0413 93999
(9/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,210.00 4,210.00 108682 931000
09/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,574.00 6,784.00 108682 931000
09/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 8,784.00 108682 931000
09/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,357.70 10,141.70 108682 931000
09/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,490.00 12,631.70 108682 931000
10/09/2563 BPDWT Relations Nong 11,274.00 1,357.70 0413 93999
14/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 2,357.70 108682 931000
14/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,703.00 5,060.70 108682 931000
14/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 8,060.70108682 931000
14/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,005.00 10,065.70 108682 931000
14/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 13,065.70 108682 931000
14/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 15,065.70 108682 931000
14/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,163.00 17,228.70 108682 931000
14/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 20,228.70 108682 931000
15/09/2563 CWTRC 0006079032 10400851 1,357.70 18,871.00 0413 581547
17/09/2563 BPDWT Relations Nong 11,163.00 7,708.00 0413 93999
23/09/2563 CWCH 10400852 3,000.00 4,708.00 1103 21964 -
23/09/2563 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:575 ICAS INCL 10400853 2,005.00 2,703.00 0700 90180
R1
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,360.00 4,063.00 108682 931000
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 4,303.00 108682 931000
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 889.16 5192.16108682 931000
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 7,192.16 108682 931000
34/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,560.00° 40,752.16 108682 931004
18/09/2563 BPDWT Relations Nong 38,049.16 2,703.00 0413 93999
tanaLuda 2,703.00
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